SSUBI_IPRO

Premium Tack 95 Dye Sub Transfer Paper

95 gsm « 5 mil - Sharp Transfers - Moderate Tack

SubliPRO Premium Tack 95 ensures sharp, vibrant transfers with strong fabric adhesion
and no residue. Its smooth base, fast drying, and excellent ink release deliver vivid,

Key Features

- Sharp transfers on various fabrics

- Moderate tack prevents distortion

- Heat adhesive leaves no residue

- Fast drying, no cockling

- Vivid colors, large color gamut

SubliPRO Vivid Transfer Paper - Rolls

SKU

SP-PT-24328
SP-PT-36328
SP-PT-44328
SP-PT-54328
SP-PT-64328

COMPATIBLE PRINTERS
All EPSON, HP, and other brands of professional

Core
3"
3"
3"
3"
3"

Size
24”
36”
44"
54"
60”

Length
328 ft
328 ft
328 ft
328 ft
328 ft

grade brand dye-sublimation printers.

RECOMMENDED PRINT SETTINGS

Sublimation Paper Setting

TRANSFER SETTINGS FOR MOST
POLYESTER FABRICS:

Flat press 45 seconds @ 400°

Allow very lightweight or very stretchy fabrics to
cool before separating toavoid distorting fabric.

professional results.

For best pricing on production or high-quantity orders, call us for a custom quote.
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