

Premium Tack 95 Dye Sub Transfer Paper

95 gsm • 5 mil • Sharp Transfers • Moderate Tack

SubliPRO Premium Tack 95 ensures sharp, vibrant transfers with strong fabric adhesion and no residue. Its smooth base, fast drying, and excellent ink release deliver vivid, professional results.

Key Features

- Sharp transfers on various fabrics
- Moderate tack prevents distortion
- Heat adhesive leaves no residue
- Fast drying, no cockling
- Vivid colors, large color gamut

SubliPRO Vivid Transfer Paper - Rolls			
SKU	Core	Size	Length
SP-PT-24328	3"	24"	328 ft
SP-PT-36328	3"	36"	328 ft
SP-PT-44328	3"	44"	328 ft
SP-PT-54328	3"	54"	328 ft
SP-PT-64328	3"	60"	328 ft

COMPATIBLE PRINTERS

All EPSON, HP, and other brands of professional grade brand dye-sublimation printers.

RECOMMENDED PRINT SETTINGS Sublimation Paper Setting

TRANSFER SETTINGS FOR MOST POLYESTER FABRICS: Flat press 45 seconds @ 400°

Allow very lightweight or very stretchy fabrics to cool before separating toavoid distorting fabric.





For best pricing on production or high-quantity orders, call us for a custom quote.